ICS570
MDS 570 E 1 Revision 031403
Integrated Circuit Systems, Inc. ● 525 Race Street, San Jose, CA 95126 ● tel (408) 295-9800 ● www.icst.com
Multiplier and Zero Delay Buffer
Description
The ICS570 is a high performance Zero Delay Buffer
(ZDB) which integrates ICS’ proprietary analog/digital
Phase Locked Loop (PLL) techniques. The A version is

Package Outline and Package Dimensions (8 pin SOIC, 150 Mil. Body)
Package dimensions are kept current with JEDEC Publication No. 95
Ordering Information
Parameter Symbol Conditions Min. Typ. Max. Units
Thermal Resistance Junction to
Ambient
θJA Still air 150 °C/W
θJA 1 m/s air flow 140 °C/W
θJA 3 m/s air flow 120 °C/W
Thermal Resistance Junction to Case θJC 40 °C/W
Part / Order Number Marking (for both) Shipping Pkg Package Temperature
ICS570A ICS570A Tubes 8 pin SOIC 0 to +70° C
ICS570AT ICS570A Tape and Reel 8 pin SOIC 0 to +70° C
ICS570AI ICS570AI Tubes 8 pin SOIC -40 to 85° C
ICS570AIT ICS570AI Tape and Reel 8 pin SOIC -40 to 85° C
ICS570B ICS570B Tubes 8 pin SOIC 0 to +70° C
ICS570BT ICS570B Tape and Reel 8 pin SOIC 0 to +70° C
ICS570BI ICS570BI Tubes 8 pin SOIC -40 to 85° C
ICS570BIT ICS570BI Tape and Reel 8 pin SOIC -40 to 85° C
ICS570M ICS570M Tubes 8 pin SOIC 0 to +70° C
INDEX
AREA
1   2
8